Event #14: Two-year-old open pace

Purse: \$225,000 E (\$60,000 A)

Raced at Woodbine Mohawk Park on Saturday, August 24, 2019

Payment Schedule:

CAD USD

Nomination Fee	\$200	\$165	February 15, 2019
Sustaining Fee	\$200	\$165	March 15, 2019
U			April 15, 2019
U			
Starting Fee			,,
	· ·		1 1

Declarations close as posted on weekly condition sheet.

Conditions:

1. If 13 or more horses declare to start, the race will be contested in divisions.

2. All nominations, sustaining, and starting monies will be added to the total purse.

Make Checks Payable To:

Woodbine Entertainment Nomination fees in all stakes must accompany nomination.

Send To:

Woodbine Mohawk Park Attn: Kim Neelands 9430 Guelph Line, P.O. Box 160 Campbellville, ON L0P 1B0

Please Note:

(Effective 2019 this event is subject to the Woodbine's Standardbred Integrity and Accountability Initiative Stake Conditions.)

Complete conditions available upon request.

All draws are held at Woodbine Mohawk Park.

Race Office 905-854-7805 • Fax 905-854-7828

Visit our Website at: WoodbineMohawkPark.com.

Online payments available @ woodbine.com/mohawk/

standardbred-nomination/

NASSAGAWEYA

TWO YEAR OLD OPEN PACE

Nominations Close February 15, 2019

RACED SATURDAY, AUGUST 24, 2019

RACED AT WOODBINE MOHAWK PARK

	CAD	USD	
NOMINATION FEE	\$200	\$165	February15
SUSTAINING FEE	\$200	\$165	March 15
SUSTAINING FEE	\$300	\$245	April 15
SUSTAINING FEE	\$300	\$245	May 15
STARTING FEE	\$1,000	TBA	-

Declarations close as posted on weekly condition sheet.

CONDITIONS

(See General Racing Conditions for complete details) (Effective 2019 this event is subject to the Woodbine's Standardbred Integrity and Accountability Initiative Stake Conditions)

- 1. IF 13 OR MORE HORSES DECLARE TO START, THE RACE WILL BE CONTESTED IN DIVISIONS.
- 2. All nominations, sustaining, and starting monies will be added to the total purse.

EVENT # 14 NASSAGAWEYA

Name of Horse	SEX	AGE	SIRE	DAM		
NOMINATION FEES FOR ALL STAKES MUST ACCOMPANY THE NOMINATIONS SEND TO: Woodbine Mohawk Park, Att: Kim Neelands 9430 Guelph Line, PO Box 160, Campbellville, Ontario, L0P 1B0 I/We nominate the horses specified on this sheet in the above race and agree to all the conditions as shown.						
Owner(s)						

Nominator	Signature	Phone #
Trainer	Cell	Email

SEE REVERSE FOR FULL GENERAL RACING CONDITIONS